M7
Outside Size (w/cover) MODEL
Back panel
W * L * H
(unit :mm)
W * L * H
(unit :inch)
ABS Polycarbonate
gray cover transparency cover gray cover transparency
cover steel 1.6mm plastic 3mm above
80x130x35 3.15×5.12×1.38 BC-AGM-081303 BC-ATM-081303 BC-CGM-081303 BC-CTM-081303 BC-0813 S -
80×130×60 3.15×5.12×2.36 BC-AGM-081306 BC-ATM-081306 BC-CGM-081306 BC-CTM-081306 BC-0813 S -
80×130×75 3.15×5.12×2.95 BC-AGM-081307 BC-ATM-081307 BC-CGM-081307 BC-CTM-081307 BC-0813 S -
80×130×85 3.15×5.12×3.35 BC-AGM-081308 BC-ATM-081308 BC-CGM-081308 BC-CTM-081308 BC-0813 S -
80×130×100 3.15×5.12×3.94 BC-AGM-081310 BC-ATM-081310 BC-CGM-081310 BC-CTM-081310 BC-0813 S -
80×130×125 3.15×5.12×4.92 BC-AGM-081312 BC-ATM-081312 BC-CGM-081312 BC-CTM-081312 BC-0813 S -
130x130x35 5.12×5.12×1.38 BC-AGM-131303 BC-ATM-131303 BC-CGM-131303 BC-CTM-131303 BC-1313 S -
130×130×60 5.12×5.12×2.36 BC-AGM-131306 BC-ATM-131306 BC-CGM-131306 BC-CTM-131306 BC-1313 S -
130×180×35 5.12×7.09×1.38 BC-AGM-131803 BC-ATM-131803 BC-CGM-131803 BC-CTM-131803 BC-1318 S BC-1318 P
130×180×60 5.12×7.09×2.36 BC-AGM-131806 BC-ATM-131806 BC-CGM-131806 BC-CTM-131806 BC-1318 S BC-1318 P
150×180×60 5.91×7.09×2.36 BC-AGM-151806 BC-ATM-151806 BC-CGM-151806 BC-CTM-151806 BC-1518 S -
180×180×60 7.09×7.09×2.36 BC-AGM-181806 BC-ATM-181806 BC-CGM-181806 BC-CTM-181806 BC-1818 S -
180×180×75 7.09×7.09×2.95 BC-AGM-181807 BC-ATM-181807 BC-CGM-181807 BC-CTM-181807 BC-1818 S -
180×180×100 7.09×7.09×3.94 BC-AGM-181810 BC-ATM-181810 BC-CGM-181810 BC-CTM-181810 BC-1818 S -
180×180×125 7.09×7.09×4.92 BC-AGM-181812 BC-ATM-181812 BC-CGM-181812 BC-CTM-181812 BC-1818 S -
180×255×75 7.09×10.04×2.95 BC-AGM-182507 BC-ATM-182507 BC-CGM-182507 BC-CTM-182507 BC-1825 S -
180×255×100 7.09×10.04×3.94 BC-AGM-182510 BC-ATM-182510 BC-CGM-182510 BC-CTM-182510 BC-1825 S -
180×255×125 7.09×10.04×4.92 BC-AGM-182512 BC-ATM-182512 BC-CGM-182512 BC-CTM-182512 BC-1825 S -
  Enclosures Back panel